
Arrival/Check-in 
Location Code Adventure # of days

Max
Crew 
Size*

Total 
Fee
per

crew

$250 Deposit
per crew

due upon making 
reservation

"30 Day Payment" 
per crew

10% of remaining 
balance  due 
March 1, 2024

"Half Payment" per 
crew

50% of remaining 
balance due 

November 1, 2024

Final Payment 
per crew

Remaining balance 
due 90 days prior 

to arrival date

Seasons Offered

Spring Arrival 
Days 

Estimated Date 
Range

2/9/25- 4/24/25

Summer Arrival 
Days

Estimated Date 
Range

5/11/25-8/24/25

Winter Arrival 
Days

Estimated Date 
Range

12/27/25 - 12/29/25                          

Crews 
Scheduled 

per day

6 - Spring

8 - Summer

1 - Spring

2 - Summer

2 - Spring

3 - Summer

3 - Spring

6 - Summer

TA St  Thomas Sailing
(6-8)

6 days-
5 nights 8 $10,600 $250 $1,035 $4,658 $4,658 Summer No Spring Crews Sun, Mon, Sat No Winter Crews 3

TS St. Thomas Sailing
(10-12)

6 days-
5 nights 12 $15,900 $250 $1,565 $7,043 $7,043 Summer No Spring Crews Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri No Winter Crews 2 on Tue/Thu, 

1 on Wed/Fri

2 0 2 5

6 days-
 5 nights Sun, Mon, Tue, Sat Sun, Wed

6 days-
5 nightsIE Island Expedition 8 $10,200 $250 $995 $4,478 $4,478 Spring, Summer Wed Wed, Fri

Sat, Sun, Mon

8 $10,200

The Florida Sea 
Base 

Islamorada, FL 

ES Eco Sailing 6 days-
 5 nights

3

3

2No Spring Crews Wed

Spring,Summer,   
Winter Sun Sun 1

Alternating every 2 
days and every 4 days 

beginning 5/27/25

     Disclaimer: BSA National High Adventure Bases set baseline pricing 12-24 months prior to attendance. Additional fuel, food, utilities or other surcharges may be required based on economic conditions, increased costs, and other factors.

Brinton 
Environmental 

Center
Summerland Key, FL

Marine Eco 
Expedition

$250

FA Florida Fishing 7 days-
6 nights $10,600

SCUBA Adventure

$250$10,200

$10,200 Spring, Summer, 
Winter

Spring, Summer

Spring, Summer, 
Winter

Summer

No Winter Crews

No Winter Crews

No Winter Crews

No Winter Crews

$4,658$1,035$250

$4,658

"30 Day Payment" Due Date

$4,478

$7,043

$10,200

$250

$4,478

$1,075

$995

$995

$4,478

$4,478$995

$4,478

$1,625

$250 $4,478

$4,838

8

8

$11,813

$4,658

$250

The 30 Day Payment is 10% of remaining balance, due 
March 1, 2024

12

20

$10,600

KA

SCUBA Certification $11,000 Spring, Summer

OI

BA

BS

BT

SC

6 days-
 5 nights

7 days-
 6 nights

6 days-
 5 nights

$250

6 days-
 5 nights

Deposit Due Upon Registration

$7,043

Spring, Summer

The Half Payment is 50% of the remaining  balance, 
due November 1, 2024

Every 8 days 
beginning 5/31/25

Every other day 
beginning 5/28/25

2

*Each crew must include a minimum of 2adult leaders over the age of 21. Majority youth recommended, maximum adult to youth ratio is 1:1. Coed crews must have at least one female adult leader. Maximum crew size includes both adult leaders and youth members.

Sun

Sat

Sat$4,658

$1,565

Final Payment Due Date

The Final Payment is the full remaining balance,
due 90 days prior to arrival date.

Units registering after the listed payment deadlines are required to become current with payments within 30 days of sign up.
Submit payments via electronic check at www.bsaseabase.org/reservations

Fri & Sat 2

Sat$2,625

$1,035 $4,658Bahamas Adventure
(6-8)

$15,900 $250

"Half Payment" Due Date

7 days-
6 nights

1

Every 4 days 
beginning 5/31/25

No Winter Crews

No Winter Crews

No Winter Crews

No Winter Crews

Mon & Wed

Spring, Summer

$11,813

Spring, Summer

ME

Out Island Adventure

Marsh Harbour 
The Bahamas

7 days-
6 nights

Sea Base Adventures       

Payment Due Dates

8

8

8

8

8

8

Sun

Sun, Sat Fri

Sun

Sun, Sat Fri

Bahamas Tall Ship $26,500 Spring, Summer

Bahamas Adventure
(10-12)

Alternating 1 
& 2, starting 

with 2

7 days-
6 nights

4 Payment Schedule

$995$250$10,200

7 days-
 6 nights

SCUBA Advanced 
Marine Exploration

12

12 $16,500

Keys Adventure 
Sailing

6 days-
5 nights

7 days-
 6 nights

$7,313 $7,313

$10,600

$11,813

$17,100

Crews registering later than these due dates are required to become current with payments within 30 
days of registering.

$4,658

$250 $995 $4,478 $4,478 6

$250 $1,685 $7,583 $7,583 Spring, Summer, 
Winter Sat Mon Sat 1

$4,838

$1,035

Sun

Tue, Thu

$11,813

$250

No Winter Crews 2

Sun

Sun

Summer No Spring Crews Mon, Tue, Fri No Winter Crews

For minimum age requirement and other eligibility requirements, visit www.bsaseabase.org/scouts/register/eligibility

No Winter Crews 1

SE Sea Exploring 7 days-
 6 nights 20 $26,500 $250 $2,625

12 $15,300 $250 $1,505 $6,773 $6,773 Spring, Summer Sun

SA

SM

Non Refundable  $250 deposit  per crew  To"Lock-in" an adventure- 
due upon registration

Keys Adventure $250

Sapphire Bay 
St. Thomas,  USVI

SL SCUBA Live Aboard 7 days-
 6 nights

Spring, Summer, 
Winter$4,478 $4,478

Sun, Mon, Tue, 
Thu

Sat

Spring, Summer

Coral Reef SailingCR

KS
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